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EEHGNIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Cross connector/jumper for modular terminal block, Number of

positions: 2, Color: gray

Commercial data
EAN

Pack
Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4017918098278
100 pcs.

85389099

0.001096 KG

Page 343 (CL-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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