

EB 2-6

Order No.: 0201155



http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=0201155

Cross connector/jumper for modular terminal block, Number of positions: 2, Color: gray

Commercial data	
EAN	4017918098278
Pack	100 pcs.
Customs tariff	85389099
Weight/Piece	0.001096 KG
Catalog page information	Page 343 (CL-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since: 01/01/2003



http://

www.download.phoenixcontact.com Please note that the data given here has been taken from the online catalog. For comprehensive information and data, please refer to the user documentation. The General Terms and Conditions of Use apply to Internet downloads.